

ADDENDA AND ERRATA

Vol. 1 No. 2 (Cockerell Memorial issue)

p. 24: *for* Wilfred *read* Wilfrid.

Vol. 2 No. 1

p. 1: <i>add</i> Wallpapers for Bedford Park	12
Addenda and Errata	39

p. 4, line 4: *for* 1898 *read* 1899.

p. 15: *for* Arnot, Robert Page *read* Arnot, Robin Page.

p. 16, line 12: after *Sette saggi a cura* add *di*.

p. 23: *for* Ormand *read* Ormond.

p. 28, line 1: *for* storm *read* stormy.

p. 30: *after* line 1 *insert*: bullrushes and driven by a man who looked coeval with the Saxon.

p. 31 *delete* Eastside House, Kew Green, November 25 – 96
line 16: *for* Hughs *read* Hughes.

p. 32, line 9: *for* tranquility *read* tranquillity; *the address at the head of the letter quoted is*: Eastside House, Kew Green, November 25-96.